
  

15th January 2024 

Route L 
Bishopston  

08.18 Joiners Arms 

08.19 Opposite Model Shop 

08.20 Pyle Corner 

08.22 Bishopston, Oldway 
08.25 Murton Post Office 

08.29 Top of Fairwood Road/Mayals Road 

08.31 Clyne Church 

08.32 Blackpill, Bus Stop after Post Office 

08.37 Sketty Lane, Opposite Singleton Hospital 

08.38 Sketty Park Road Jct. De Le Beche Road 

09.20 Gower College, Gorseinon – Loughor Road 

Entrance 
 

16.30 Return 

 

 

 

OPERATED BY: 

SOUTH WALES TRANSPORT 


